
2020 Lenten Food Pantry Drive 
St. Patrick’s Episcopal Church and Day School 

 
Add an item(s) each day to your collection box. Bring the contents to St. Patrick’s any day during Lent and/or Holy 

Week (beginning Palm Sunday). All collected items will be blessed on Easter Sunday and then donated to the 
Zachary Food Pantry. 

 
Wednesday, February 26 Day 01 (Ash Wednesday) Box(es) of oatmeal and box(es) of raisins 
Thursday, February 27 Day 02 Jar(s) of jelly or jam 
Friday, February 28 Day 03 Box(es) of pancake/biscuit mix/syrup 
Saturday, February 29 Day 04 Package(s) of box juice and box(es)of cereal 
Monday, March 2 Day 05 Can(s) of fruit and dessert gelatin/pudding 
Tuesday, March 3 Day 06 Can(s) of peas and can(s) of carrots 
Wednesday, March 4 Day 07 Can(s) of cream of mushroom soup 
Thursday, March 5 Day 08 Can(s) of green beans 
Friday, March 6 Day 09 Can(s) of corn 
Saturday, March 7 Day 10 Can(s) of mixed vegetables 
Monday, March 9 Day 11 Bag(s) of all-purpose flour 
Tuesday, March 10 Day 12 Bag(s) of sugar and box(es) of brown sugar 
Wednesday, March 11 Day 13 Box(es) of baking soda and baking powder 
Thursday, March 12 Day 14 Box(es) of salt and pepper 
Friday, March 13 Day 15 Bottle of vanilla 
Saturday, March 14 Day 16 Box(es) of cake mix 
Monday, March 16 Day 17 Box(es) of hamburger helper 
Tuesday, March 17 Day 18 Box(es) of jambalaya mix 
Wednesday, March 18 Day 19 Jar(s) of mayonnaise 
Thursday, March 19 Day 20 Squeeze bottle(s) of mustard 
Friday, March 20 Day 21 Squeeze bottle(s) of catsup 
Saturday, March 21 Day 22 Bottle(s) of worchestire sauce 
Monday, March 23 Day 23 Bag(s) of dried white beans and red beans 
Tuesday, March 24 Day 24 Bottle(s) of oil 
Wednesday, March 25 Day 25 Bag(s) of rice 
Thursday, March 26 Day 26 Box(es) of cornmeal 
Friday, March 27 Day 27 Box(es) of cornbread mix 
Saturday, March 28 Day 28 Box(es) of crackers 
Monday, March 30 Day 29 Can(s) of tomato soup 
Tuesday, March 31 Day 30 Can(s) of cream of mushroom soup 
Wednesday, April 1 Day 31 Can(s) of chicken noodle soup 
Thursday, April 2 Day 32 Can(s) of cream of celery soup 
Friday, April 3 Day 33 Box(es) of Lipton soup mix 
Saturday, April 4 Day 34 Box(es) of macaroni and cheese 
Monday, April 6 Day 35 Package(s) of taco seasoning & taco shells 
Tuesday, April 7 Day 36 Jar(s) of spaghetti sauce and pasta 
Wednesday, April 8 Day 37 Italian seasoning 
Thursday, April 9 Day 38 Can(s) of tomato sauce 
Friday, April 10 Day 39 Can(s) of tomato paste 
Saturday, April 11 Day 40 Can(s) of tomatoes 
 

When a poor person dies of hunger, it has not happened because God did not take care of him or her. It has 
happened because neither you nor I wanted to give that person what he or she needed. Mother Teresa 

 
Bring what you are able. One or forty items, as well as dry goods not listed, 

will be welcome and much appreciated. 
 

Thank you, Lord, for giving us our daily bread and the strength, courage, and generosity to take care of those with 
the least. 

 


